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SUMMARY 0.00 4,499,482.06 4,499,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 2,710,000.00 4,499,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 3,126,326.35 514,962.80 4,499,482.06 195,012.71 319,963.00 3,086,945.65 888,077.50 4,489,998.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 4,499,482.06 4,499,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 2,710,000.00 4,499,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 3,126,326.35 514,962.80 4,499,482.06 195,012.71 319,963.00 3,086,945.65 888,077.50 4,489,998.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 4,499,482.06 4,499,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 2,710,000.00 4,499,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 3,126,326.35 514,962.80 4,499,482.06 195,012.71 319,963.00 3,086,945.65 888,077.50 4,489,998.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

Traveling Expenses 0.00 165,233.00 165,233.00 0.00 165,233.00 0.00 0.00 165,233.00 2,250.00 47,520.00 106,663.00 8,800.00 165,233.00 812.80 27,000.00 125,133.00 12,287.20 165,233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 165,233.00 165,233.00 0.00 165,233.00 0.00 0.00 165,233.00 2,250.00 47,520.00 106,663.00 8,800.00 165,233.00 812.80 27,000.00 125,133.00 12,287.20 165,233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 366,521.28 366,521.28 0.00 366,521.28 0.00 0.00 366,521.28 9,950.00 22,777.00 261,130.61 72,663.67 366,521.28 9,950.00 7,500.00 89,407.61 259,663.67 366,521.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 80,358.67 80,358.67 0.00 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 20,568.50 59,790.17 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 20,568.50 59,790.17 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 80,358.67 80,358.67 0.00 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 20,568.50 59,790.17 0.0080,358.67 0.00 20,568.50 59,790.17 80,358.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 75,872.00 75,872.00 0.00 75,872.00 0.00 0.00 75,872.00 0.00 18,983.00 45,389.00 11,500.00 75,872.00 0.00 7,500.00 56,872.00 11,500.00 75,872.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 29,169.36 29,169.36 0.00 29,169.36 0.00 0.00 29,169.36 9,950.00 0.00 19,219.36 0.00 29,169.36 9,950.00 0.00 2,219.36 17,000.00 29,169.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00 2,219.36 2,219.36 0.00 2,219.36 0.00 0.00 2,219.36 0.00 0.00 2,219.36 0.00 0.002,219.36 0.00 2,219.36 0.00 2,219.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 26,950.00 26,950.00 0.00 26,950.00 0.00 0.00 26,950.00 9,950.00 0.00 17,000.00 0.00 9,950.0026,950.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 26,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 11,121.25 11,121.25 0.00 11,121.25 0.00 0.00 11,121.25 0.00 3,794.00 5,953.75 1,373.50 11,121.25 0.00 0.00 9,747.75 1,373.50 11,121.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 73,662.31 73,662.31 0.00 73,662.31 0.00 0.00 73,662.31 0.00 0.00 73,662.31 0.00 73,662.31 0.00 0.00 62,678.13 10,984.18 73,662.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 3,609.04 3,609.04 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 3,609.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 70,053.27 70,053.27 0.00 70,053.27 0.00 0.00 70,053.27 0.00 0.00 70,053.27 0.00 70,053.27 0.00 0.00 59,069.09 10,984.18 70,053.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 20,581.26 20,581.26 0.00 20,581.26 0.00 0.00 20,581.26 1,744.63 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 20,581.26 1,744.63 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 20,581.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 18,836.63 18,836.63 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 18,836.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.631,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 0.00 3,269,359.21 3,269,359.21 0.00 559,359.21 0.00 2,710,000.00 3,269,359.21 140,505.28 277,430.00 2,464,489.80 386,934.13 3,269,359.21 140,505.28 261,640.00 2,368,753.28 488,977.45 3,259,876.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 213,385.80 213,385.80 0.00 213,385.80 0.00 0.00 213,385.80 140,505.28 0.00 72,880.52 0.00 213,385.80 140,505.28 0.00 0.00 72,880.52 213,385.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 3,055,973.41 3,055,973.41 0.00 345,973.41 0.00 2,710,000.00 3,055,973.41 0.00 277,430.00 2,391,609.28 386,934.13 3,055,973.41 0.00 261,640.00 2,368,753.28 416,096.93 3,046,490.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 3,055,973.41 3,055,973.41 0.00 345,973.41 0.00 2,710,000.00 3,055,973.41 0.00 277,430.00 2,391,609.28 386,934.13 0.003,055,973.41 261,640.00 2,368,753.28 416,096.93 3,046,490.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 35,668.00 35,668.00 0.00 35,668.00 0.00 0.00 35,668.00 0.00 24,523.00 7,780.00 3,365.00 35,668.00 0.00 23,823.00 8,480.00 3,365.00 35,668.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 22,403.00 22,403.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 19,223.00 3,180.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 19,223.00 3,180.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 0.00 22,403.00 22,403.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 19,223.00 3,180.00 0.00 0.0022,403.00 19,223.00 3,180.00 0.00 22,403.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 12,565.00 12,565.00 0.00 12,565.00 0.00 0.00 12,565.00 0.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 3,365.00 12,565.00 0.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 3,365.00 12,565.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 12,565.00 12,565.00 0.00 12,565.00 0.00 0.00 12,565.00 0.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 3,365.00 0.0012,565.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 3,365.00 12,565.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021321011 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 568,457.00 568,457.00 0.00 568,457.00 0.00 0.00 568,457.00 42,000.00 289,493.00 193,764.00 43,200.00 568,457.00 42,000.00 0.00 413,657.00 112,800.00 568,457.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 340,357.00 340,357.00 0.00 340,357.00 0.00 0.00 340,357.00 42,000.00 284,793.00 13,564.00 0.00 340,357.00 42,000.00 0.00 298,357.00 0.00 340,357.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 228,100.00 228,100.00 0.00 228,100.00 0.00 0.00 228,100.00 0.00 4,700.00 180,200.00 43,200.00 228,100.00 0.00 0.00 115,300.00 112,800.00 228,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 199,200.00 199,200.00 0.00 199,200.00 0.00 0.00 199,200.00 0.00 0.00 156,000.00 43,200.00 0.00199,200.00 0.00 86,400.00 112,800.00 199,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 28,900.00 28,900.00 0.00 28,900.00 0.00 0.00 28,900.00 0.00 4,700.00 24,200.00 0.00 0.0028,900.00 0.00 28,900.00 0.00 28,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 4,499,482.06 4,499,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 2,710,000.00 4,499,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 3,126,326.35 514,962.80 4,499,482.06 195,012.71 319,963.00 3,086,945.65 888,077.50 4,489,998.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,483.20
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